Audiyo Inc.
45B West Wilmot, Unit 1
Richmond Hill, ON
L4B 2P3
CONNECTORS/ SOLDER/ MISC.
REV: 2025R2
Fork and Ring Connectors Part No. Size (mm) UOM Price Each (CAD) RETAIL
Spade Copper Gold Plated M6 (Max 10awg) MCONCL.F60-6.5G 6.5mm(M6)/12-10awg set of 4 18.60 32.50
Ring Copper Gold Plated M8 (Max 10awg) MCONCL.F60-8.4G 8.4mm(M8)/12-10awg set of 4 18.60 32.50
Ring Copper Gold Plated M6 (Max 18awg) MCONCL.R10-6.5G 6.5mm(M6)/20-18awg set of 4 18.60 32.50
Ring Copper Gold Plated M6 (Max 14awg) MCONCL.R25-6.5G 6.5mm(M6)/16-14awg set of 4 18.60 32.50
Ring Copper Gold Plated M6 (Max 10awg) MCONCL.R60-6.5G 6.5mm(M6)/12-10awg set of 4 18.60 32.50
Ring Copper Gold Plated M8 (Max 14awg) MCONCL.R25-8.4G 8.4mm(M8)/16-14awg set of 4 18.60 32.50
Banana Plugs BFA 4mm Part No. Size (mm) UOM Price Each (CAD) RETAIL
BFA Banana Plug (Bare Pin) MCONBPG.CU 4mm ea 4.90 8.60
BFA Insulation Cap RD MCONBP-RD 4mm ea 2.50 4.30
BFA Insulation Cap BK MCONBP-BK 4mm ea 2.50 4.30
MCON BFA Banana Set MCONBPG.SET 4mm set of 4 28.70 51.20
Quick Disconnects Part No. Size (mm) UOM Price Each (CAD) RETAIL
Quick Disconnect (Blue Insulation) 2.8 Gold BLADE8-RBU-2.8G 2.8 set of 10 11.10 19.40
Quick Disconnect (Blue Insulation) 4.8 Gold BLADE8-RBU-4.8G 4.8 set of 10 11.10 19.40
Quick Disconnect (Blue Insulation) 6.3 Gold BLADE8-RBU-6.3G 6.3 set of 10 11.10 19.40
Quick Disconnect Blade 2.8 Gold Straight BLADE8-TS-2.8G 2.8 set of 10 13.90 24.30
Quick Disconnect Blade 4.8 Gold Straight BLADE8-TS-4.8G 4.8 set of 10 13.90 24.30
Quick Disconnect Blade 6.3 Gold Straight BLADE8-TS-6.3G 6.3 set of 10 13.90 24.30
Quick Disconnect Blade 6.3 Gold Angle BLADE8-TA-6.3G 6.3 set of 10 13.90 24.30
Binding Post Part No. Size (mm) UOM Price Each (CAD) RETAIL
Mconnect Binding Post Copper 6mm TPCU670C 6D*70L set of 4 225.90 376.40
Mconnect EVO Binding Post Copper 6mm TPCU670E 6D*70L set of 4 225.90 376.40
Mconnect Binding Post Gold Plated 6mm TPCU670GC 6D*70L set of 4 277.20 462.00
Mconnect EVO Binding Post Gold Plated 6mm TPCU670GE 6D*70L set of 4 277.20 462.00
Mconnect Binding Post Copper 8mm TPCU870C 8D*70L set of 4 277.20 462.00
Mconnect EVO Binding Post Copper 8mm TPCU870E 8D*70L set of 4 277.20 462.00
Mconnect Binding Post Gold Plated 8mm TPCU870GC 8D*70L set of 4 328.60 547.60
Mconnect EVO Binding Post Gold Plated 8mm TPCU870GE 8D*70L set of 4 328.60 547.60
Adhesive Pads Part No. Size (mm) UOM Price Each (CAD) RETAIL
Mounting Pads 25mm MPSA25 25 ea 1.10 1.60
Mounting Pads 30mm MPSA30 30 ea 1.20 1.70
Mounting Pads 35mm MPSA35 35 ea 1.50 2.30
Mounting Pads 50mm MPSA50 50 ea 2.30 3.50
Capacitor Mounting Clamps Part No. Size (mm) UOM Price Each (CAD) RETAIL
Vertical Nylon Clamp 35mm MCNV35 35 ea 2.70 4.10
Vertical Nylon Clamp 40mm MCNV40 40 ea 3.40 5.20
Vertical Nylon Clamp 50mm MCNV50 50 ea 4.50 6.90
Vertical Nylon Clamp 65mm MCNV65 65 ea 5.60 8.60
Vertical Nylon Clamp 75mm MCNV75 75 ea 6.70 10.30
M-SOLDER SILVER/GOLD (RoHs) Part No. Size (mm) UOM Price Each (CAD) RETAIL
Msolder Silver/Gold 100g (217ºC) MSOL.SG-0.10 1mm g 69.50 119.70
Msolder Silver/Gold 330g (217ºC) MSOL.SG-0.33 1mm g 198.50 342.20
SUPREME Silver/Gold 100g (290ºC) MSOL.SUP-0.10 1mm g 119.10 205.30
SUPREME Silver/Gold 330g (290ºC) MSOL.SUP-0.33 1mm g 357.30 616.00
Insulation Material (Speaker) Part No. Size (Bag) UOM Price Each (CAD) RETAIL
MSilence TWARON (Angel Hair) 200g ANGEL-200G 200g g 83.40 128.20
MSilence TWARON (Unicorn Tail) 200g UNICO-200G 200g g 83.40 128.20
Notes:
- Due to fluctuating exchange rates and material costs, prices subject to change without notice
- FOB: Richmond Hill
- Prices do not include applicable taxes and shipping Page 1